

COASTel Payphone Service 1457 East Johnson Avenue Pensacola, FL 32514

Phone/Fax 850-471-0462

FLOKIDA CERT# 7892

1-26-04

TO ALL CONCERNED:

PRESENTLY WE ARE DOING BUSINESS AS!

EDWARD J. PAUL DBA COASTEL PAYPHONE SERVICE

WE ARE NOW INCORPORATING AND OUR RECEIVED IN INCORPORATE WILL THE:

CORPORATE WINKETING, INC

DBA COASTEL PAYPHONE COMMUNICATIONS.

SEE ATTACHED PAPERWORK.

WE ARE STILL WAITING FOR THE

FICTITIOUS NAME APPROVAL.

Thank you!

O 1 2 3 2 JAN 28 & FPSC-COMMISSION CLERK.

Electronic Articles of Incorporation For

P03000125429 FILED November 04, 2003 Sec. Of State

CORPORATE MARKETING, INC

The undersigned incorporator, for the purpose of forming a Florida profit corporation, hereby adopts the following Articles of Incorporation:

Article I

The name of the corporation is: CORPORATE MARKETING, INC

Article II

The principal place of business address: 1457 E JOHNSON AVENUE

PENSACOLA, FL. 32514

The mailing address of the corporation is:

1457 E JOHNSON AVENUE PENSACOLA, FL. 32514

Article III

The purpose for which this corporation is organized is: ANY AND ALL LAWFUL BUSINESS.

Article IV

The number of shares the corporation is authorized to issue is: 1000.00

Article V

The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:

EDWARD J PAUL 1457 E JOHNSON AVENUE PENSACOLA, FL. 32514 I certify that I am familiar with and accept the responsibilities of registered agent.

P03000125429 FILED November 04, 2003 Sec. Of State

Registered Agent Signature: EDWARD J PAUL

Article VI

The name and address of the incorporator is:

EDWARD J PAUL 1457 E JOHNSON AVENUE PENSACOLA, FL 32514

Incorporator Signature: EDWARD J PAUL

Article VII

The initial officer(s) and/or director(s) of the corporation is/are:

Title: P EDWARD J PAUL 1457 E JOHNSON AVENUE PENSACOLA, FL. 32514

Article VIII

The effective date for this corporation shall be: 01/01/2004

APPLICATION FOR REGISTRATION OF FICTITIOUS NAME

Note: Acknowledgements/certificates will be sent to the address in Section 1 only.

1. CRPORATE MARKETING, INC. Fictitious Name to be Registered (see instructions if name includes "Corp" or	"(nc")	
DBA COASTEL PAYPHORE COME		
1457 E. JOHNSON AUE	1000	
Mailing Address of Business		
PENSACOLA FL 325/	4	
S. Florida County of principal place of business:		-
ESCAMBIA		·
(see instructions if more than one county)		
4. FEI Number: 51-048-9873	This open for	office was and
	This space for	onice use only
A. Owner(s) of Fictitious Name If Individual(s): (Use an a	ttachment if necessary):	
1. PAUL EDWARD J	2. Last First	5.2.1
1457 E. SOHNSON AVE	Lasi Filst	M.I.
PENSALOLA FL 32514	Address	
City State Zip Code	City State	Zip Code
		·
B. Owner(s) of Fictitious Name If other than an individua	l: (Use attachment if necessary):	
1. CORPORATE MARKETING, INC	• •	
Entity Name	Entity Name	
1457 E. JOHNSON AVE	Address	
PENSACULA, FL 32514 City State Zip Code	/ doi: loo	
City State Zip Code	City State	Zip Code
Florida Registration Number P03000125 429	Florida Registration Number	
FEI Number: <u>51-048-9873</u>	FEI Number:	
☐ Applied for ☐ Not Applicable	☐ Applied for ☐	Not Applicable
! (we) the undersigned, being the sole (all the) party(ies) owning interest in the		tion indicated on this form
is true and accurate. In accordance with Section 865,09, F.S., I (we) underst made under oath. (At Least One Signature Required)	and that the signature(s) below shall have the ;	tion indicated on this form a same legal effect as if
= 000		H 4E
TANTANO 11/and 1-26-04		
Signature of Owner Date	Signature of Owner	Date
Phone Number: 850 - 471 - 0462	Phone Number:	
FOR CANCELLATION COMPLETE SECTION 4 ONLY: FOR FICTITIOUS NAME OR OWNERSHIP CHANGE COM	IPLETE SECTIONS 1 THROUGH 4	
	EDWARD J. P.	jul DBA
I (we) the undersigned, hereby cancel the fictitious	sname (OHSTel VAY)	PHONE
SERVICE which was registered	d on $\frac{4-16-2001}{}$ an	d was assigned
3	d vii 1 10 v i aii	a was assigned
registration number 60110390064		
0001		
Edward Man 1-26-04		